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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 

 PRE-SUBMITTAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

   Program Finance Services for 

Project Name:  Chicago ORD & MDW Int’l Airports  Procurement Specialist:  ____Thomas Magno _____ 

 

Specification No.:  133324    Lead Department:    Aviation    
 

Conference Date:    Tuesday, Feb. 23, 2016  Conference Location: ORD CFO AAB – Conf. Rm Hotel   

 

Attendee Name Company E-mail Telephone No. 

Tom Magno Dept. of Procurement 
Services 

thomas.magno@cityofchicago.org 312-744-4941 

Dave Bowman CDA dbowman@cityofchicago.org 773-686-7089 

Greg Boltze Globetrotters International Gregory.boltze@gec-group.com 312-697-3529 

Michael McMurray Globetrotters International Michael.McMurray@gec-group.com 312-922-6400 

Mark Maraccini Crowe Horwath LLP Mark.marraccini@crowehorwath.com 630-990-4410  

Korey Campbell  Unison Consulting, Inc. Korey.campbell@unisonpfaudit.com 773-686-3591 

Anthony Banks  Unison Consulting, Inc. anthony.banks@unisonpfaudit.com 773-462-7326 

Coutney Hayes Pilar Financial Practice Mgmt chayes@pilarfpm.com 312-217-3197 

Jencii Booker Bronner Group, LLC jbooker@bronnergroup.com 312-759-5101 

Leticia Peralta Peralta Garcia Solutions LLC Leticia@peraltagarcia.com 312-446-1420 
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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 

 PRE-SUBMITTAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

Attendee Name Company E-mail Telephone No. 

Tina Millan Tuner & Townsend, Inc. Tina.millan@turntown.com 917-288-6631 

Michael Cosentino CDA Michael.cosentino@cityofchicago.org 773-686-3579 

James Capasso CDA james.capasso@cityofchicago.org 773-686-3591 
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